

MR CHANDAN JANARDAN KHAPRE
ROOM NO-9,SADGURU DARSHAN CHS, KALYAN-MURBAD
KHADAK PADA CIRCLE, KALYAN(W), KALYAN, MAHARA
THANE
MAHARASHTRA
INDIA
421301

Account Branch : FORT
Address : PREMISES NO.59 & 61 , SONAWALA BUIL
57, MUMBAI SAMACHAR MARG, FORT
City : MUMBAI
State : MAHARASHTRA
Country : INDIA
Pin Code : 400001
MICR Code : 400234009
IFSC Code : INDB0000033
Customer Id : 42810075
Account type : Savings Account
Account No. : 158355846663

From : 01 Apr 2022 To : 31 May 2022

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
04 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	CASH DEPOSIT BRANCH	-	2,800.00	2,924.77
04 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/209481869169/DR/Mpok/PYTM/-61945627@paytm/mPok	2,240.00	-	684.77
04 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/209459208009/DR/My11/YESB/1circle@yesbank/5116	100.00	-	584.77
04 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	N/000240511790/RATN0000999/MPOK KET FINANCIAL SERVI	-	1,840.00	2,424.77
04 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:828454898,TP ACH MONEYMITRAIT	1,779.00	-	645.77
04 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	N/000240511020/RATN0000999/MPOK KET FINANCIAL SERVI	-	1,840.00	2,485.77
05 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/209578996542/DR/BITC/KKBK/inswitch@kaypay/Paym	1,900.00	-	585.77

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
05 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	To ECS Return 31 Mar 2022	117.44	-	468.33
07 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/209711841769/9532/059461100000066	-	1,535.00	2,003.33
07 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN07047773139/UTIB/SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED	1,000.00	-	1,003.33
07 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/209742379102/DR/Khet/UTIB/75166@okbizaxis/Paym	22.00	-	981.33
07 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/209717404020/9229/165105001640	-	1,740.00	2,721.33
07 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/209719284036/DR/BITC/KKBK/inswitch@kaypay/Paym	1,800.00	-	921.33
08 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	N/IDIBH22098374440/IDIB000K161/NET DISTRIBUTION SE	-	20,700.00	21,621.33
08 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN08048066789/CNRB/MAUSAM SINGH	5,000.00	-	16,621.33
08 Apr 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	ATM CASH TXN/INDUSIND BANK LIMITED KALYAN MH	12,000.00	-	4,621.33
08 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	IMPS/P2A/209821604353/CNRB/MAUSAM SINGH	1,000.00	-	3,621.33
09 Apr 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/IDBI KHADAKPARA KALYAN THANE	2,600.00	-	1,021.33
09 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	N/CMS2508379324/ICIC0000104/ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD	-	98.89	1,120.22
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	CASH DEPOSIT BRANCH	-	12,000.00	13,120.22

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210175243224/DR/Mpok/PYTM/-61945627@paytm/mPok	2,218.00	-	10,902.22
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210108712160/DR/Mpok/PYTM/-61945627@paytm/mPok	2,240.00	-	8,662.22
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/210113495860/9240/57500000596030	-	1,840.00	10,502.22
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/210113494962/9240/57500000596030	-	1,840.00	12,342.22
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210146940592/DR/Rupe/UTIB/ds.rzp@axisbank/Rupe	2,387.00	-	9,955.22
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	N/000242849642/RATN0000999/MPOK KET FINANCIAL SERVI	-	1,840.00	11,795.22
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210117380947/DR/Phon/YESB/BBP SBP@ybl/Payment f	8,452.00	-	3,343.22
11 Apr 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/IDBI KHADAKPARA KALYAN THANE	1,500.00	-	1,843.22
11 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/210203911510/9532/059461100000066	-	1,480.00	3,323.22
12 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:835200048,TP ACH INNOFINSOLU	1,817.00	-	1,506.22
12 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	To ECS Return 08 Apr 2022	590.00	-	916.22
12 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	To ECS Return 11 Apr 2022	47.43	-	868.79
14 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/210416170011/CR/SAND/SBIN/kha pre123@oksbi/UPI	-	2,500.00	3,368.79

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
14 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN14048866487/UTIB/SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED	2,000.00	-	1,368.79
18 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/210808925767/CR/Mr A/MAHB/2001@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	100.00	1,468.79
18 Apr 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/IDBI KHADAKPARA KALYAN THANE	100.00	-	1,368.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210977559008/DR/Khet/UTIB/75166 @okbizaxis/Paym	40.00	-	1,328.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/210913297412/9229/0006050 36931	-	1,204.00	2,532.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/210913373791/9229/4184050 00394	-	1,204.00	3,736.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	IMPS/P2A/210914085557/PSIB/SHREY A KHAPRE	1,000.00	-	2,736.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/210915737717/9229/0006050 36885	-	1,204.00	3,940.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210934665001/DR/My11/YESB/1circle@yesbank/5405	100.00	-	3,840.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210906460865/DR/Rupe/UTIB/ds.rzp@axisbank/Rupe	818.00	-	3,022.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210961847218/DR/Mr A/MAHB/1102001@okicici/Paym	100.00	-	2,922.79
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210925910110/DR/Mr A/MAHB/1102001@okicici/Paym	1,400.00	-	1,522.79
19 Apr 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/IDBI KHADAKPARA KALYAN THANE	100.00	-	1,422.79

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
19 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/210988927178/DR/ANAN/YESB/3532@yesbankltd/Pay	60.00	-	1,362.79
20 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/211080024481/CR/DEEP/SBIN/char edeepak@ybl/Paym	-	200.00	1,562.79
20 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/211065412607/DR/Mone/PYTM/-61068095@paytm/Paym	149.00	-	1,413.79
20 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	To ECS Return 18 Apr 2022	85.20	-	1,328.59
25 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	CASH DEPOSIT BRANCH	-	3,000.00	4,328.59
25 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/211543407338/DR/Mpok/PYTM/-61945627@paytm/Paym	2,240.00	-	2,088.59
25 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	N/000245414093/RATN0000999/MPOK KET FINANCIAL SERVI	-	1,823.00	3,911.59
25 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	N/000245414616/RATN0000999/MPOK KET FINANCIAL SERVI	-	1,882.00	5,793.59
25 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN25040058563/UTIB/SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED	1,000.00	-	4,793.59
25 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN25040097542/PSIB/SHREYA KHAPRE	2,850.00	-	1,943.59
26 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	CASH DEPOSIT BRANCH	-	700.00	2,643.59
26 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/211614029480/CR/Shre/PSIB/khapre2@okicici/pers	-	125.00	2,768.59
26 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN26040153004/UTIB/SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED	1,000.00	-	1,768.59

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
26 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	TO ATM TXN CHRG	12.22	-	1,756.37
28 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	CASH DEPOSIT BRANCH	-	1,100.00	2,856.37
28 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN28040495636/UTIB/SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED	1,000.00	-	1,856.37
29 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/211910184224/CR/Shre/PSIB/yakha pre2@oksbi/UPI	-	12,000.00	13,856.37
29 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/211959728655/DR/Mpok/PYTM/-61945627@paytm/Paym	2,242.30	-	11,614.07
29 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN29040617162/UTIB/SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED	1,000.00	-	10,614.07
29 Apr 2022	Transfer Credit	N/000246173331/RATN0000999/MPOK KET FINANCIAL SERVI	-	1,882.00	12,496.07
29 Apr 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/VARSHA PARK WAYALE NAGTHANE	10,000.00	-	2,496.07
29 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/211945553801/DR/RAGH/PYTM/7h8kw2sx5@paytm/Paym	90.00	-	2,406.07
30 Apr 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212008690354/DR/Cash/ICIC/hfree. pay@icici/5590	50.00	-	2,356.07
01 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212123243659/DR/MUTH/FDRL/0055318114@fbpe/Pay	50.00	-	2,306.07
01 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212172347942/DR/KJSB/PYTM/syq7hhns8@paytm/Paym	56.00	-	2,250.07
01 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212164342430/DR/KJSB/PYTM/syq7hhns8@paytm/Paym	10.00	-	2,240.07

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
02 May 2022	Transfer Debit	IMPS/P2A/212209625233/KKBK/UDDH V WAROSHE	450.00	-	1,790.07
02 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212227526513/DR/KJSB/PYTM/syq7hhns8@paytm/Paym	10.00	-	1,780.07
02 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212278341224/DR/Khet/UTIB/75166@okbizaxis/Paym	10.00	-	1,770.07
05 May 2022	Transfer Credit	CASH DEPOSIT BRANCH	-	10,500.00	12,270.07
05 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212563961424/DR/Mpok/PYTM/-61945627@paytm/Paym	2,220.30	-	10,049.77
05 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/212513426336/9240/57500000596030	-	1,882.00	11,931.77
05 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/212513427650/9240/57500000596030	-	441.00	12,372.77
05 May 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN05051595522/MAHB/VIDITA WAROSHE	10,000.00	-	2,372.77
05 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212545355773/DR/Phon/YESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Payme	201.00	-	2,171.77
05 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212568875310/DR/My11/INDB/.mycircle@indus/5673	50.00	-	2,121.77
06 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212637194209/DR/My11/YESB/1circle@yesbank/5688	100.00	-	2,021.77
07 May 2022	Transfer Credit	N/KKBKH22127616212/KKBK0000958/SANDESH JANARDHAN K	-	5,950.00	7,971.77
07 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/212714224472/CR/SAND/SBIN/khapre123@oksbi/UPI	-	1,600.00	9,571.77

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
07 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212792097695/DR/Phon/YESB/BBP SBP@ybl/Payment f	7,549.00	-	2,022.77
07 May 2022	Transfer Credit	N/IDIBH22127238681/IDIB000K161/NET DISTRIBUTION SE	-	20,700.00	22,722.77
07 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212773455119/DR/Shre/PSIB/70455 61821@ybl/Payme	500.00	-	22,222.77
07 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212792725052/DR/Mpok/PYTM/- 61945627@paytm/Paym	2,242.30	-	19,980.47
07 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/212718009949/9176/4090014 05072	-	1,882.00	21,862.47
07 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212707043611/DR/razo/ICIC/razorp ay@icici/SHREE	10,800.00	-	11,062.47
07 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212737031937/DR/CHAN/IBKL/7738 706080@ybl/Payme	1,000.00	-	10,062.47
07 May 2022	Transfer Debit	IMPS/P2A/212721506732/CNRB/MAUS AM SINGH	3,000.00	-	7,062.47
07 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212706825731/DR/Rumm/YESB/my crcle@yesbank/5718	50.00	-	7,012.47
08 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/212820656921/9211/9210200 40541198	-	9,000.00	16,012.47
08 May 2022	Transfer Debit	IMPS/P2A/212820619155/CNRB/MAUS AM SINGH	500.00	-	15,512.47
08 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212982599078/DR/my11/YESB/cle.r zp@yesbank/my11	100.00	-	15,412.47
08 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/212932559981/CR/Cash/YESB/epay out@yesbank/TRAN	-	100.00	15,512.47

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
09 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212945391907/DR/ANGE/HDFC/gel nse@hdfcbank/Pay	4,000.00	-	11,512.47
09 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212931125616/DR/YOGE/BKID/ogi9 83387@oksbi/Paym	600.00	-	10,912.47
09 May 2022	Transfer Debit	IMPS/P2A/212920758795/PSIB/SHREY A KHAPRE	9,000.00	-	1,912.47
10 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/213039653482/CR/SHRE/UBIN/hapr e2-1@okaxis/pers	-	1,100.00	3,012.47
10 May 2022	E-PaymentDebit	PG/111500189186/CCA VENUES/DC- 5691/vedant fees	933.00	-	2,079.47
10 May 2022	Transfer Credit	N/CMS2574226244/ICIC0000104/ANGE L BROKING LIMITED	-	41.91	2,121.38
11 May 2022	Transfer Credit	CASH DEPOSIT BRANCH	-	4,300.00	6,421.38
11 May 2022	Transfer Credit	N/CMS2574716058/ICIC0000104/ANGE L BROKING LIMITED	-	90.86	6,512.24
11 May 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:O110522000041569,ECS May2022	4,500.00	-	2,012.24
11 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213175165348/DR/My11/YESB/1circ le@yesbank/5787	25.00	-	1,987.24
12 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/213208391376/CR/Shre/PSIB/yakha pre2@oksbi/pers	-	1,700.00	3,687.24
12 May 2022	Transfer Debit	68659:RITA MEMORIAL SCHOOL	8,335.00	-	-4,647.76
12 May 2022	Transfer Credit	Cheque return (Issued):68659:Funds Insufficient	-	8,335.00	3,687.24

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
12 May 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:855058037,TP ACH INNOFINSOLU	1,817.00	-	1,870.24
14 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/213444350994/CR/Cash/YESB/epayout@yesbank/TRAN	-	100.00	1,970.24
14 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213481356507/DR/My11/YESB/1circle@yesbank/5843	50.00	-	1,920.24
15 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213550242930/DR/TASL/UTIB/jcd6@freecharge/Paym	40.00	-	1,880.24
15 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/213514784622/CR/Shre/PSIB/yakha pre2@oksbi/pers	-	500.00	2,380.24
15 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213502530681/DR/Pine/ICIC/s.1498986@icici/Paym	315.00	-	2,065.24
15 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/213520340013/CR/Shre/PSIB/yakha pre2@oksbi/UPI	-	500.00	2,565.24
15 May 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/VARSHA PARK WAYALE NAGTHANE	500.00	-	2,065.24
16 May 2022	Transfer Debit	To Inward Cheque Return	299.24	-	1,766.00
19 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/213963652536/CR/PRAS/ICIC/hi141-1@okicici/Mang	-	1,500.00	3,266.00
19 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213939962549/DR/razo/ICIC/razorpay@icici/ANTWO	589.00	-	2,677.00
19 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/213914850372/9532/002281300007077	-	1.00	2,678.00
20 May 2022	Transfer Credit	N/CMS2591493505/ICIC0000104/ANGEL BROKING LIMITED	-	350.00	3,028.00

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
20 May 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/LAXMISADAN BLDG THANE	500.00	-	2,528.00
20 May 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/Khadakpada, Kalyan -W Thane	500.00	-	2,028.00
21 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214155028013/DR/My11/INDB/.myci rcle@indus/5959	25.00	-	2,003.00
21 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214152573191/DR/KJSB/PYTM/syq 7hns8@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	1,963.00
22 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214214177134/CR/Shre/PSIB/yakha pre2@oksbi/pers	-	4,000.00	5,963.00
22 May 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/4034 DMART KALYAN MUMBAI	3,549.19	-	2,413.81
22 May 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/IDBI KHADAKPARA KALYAN THANE	400.00	-	2,013.81
23 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214353690733/DR/SHAH/AUBL/480 .augp@aubank/Gete	50.00	-	1,963.81
24 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/214416029390/9176/4090013 80683	-	171.00	2,134.81
24 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214442895885/DR/My11/YESB/1circ le@yesbank/6008	50.00	-	2,084.81
24 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214466856821/DR/My11/INDB/.myci rcle@indus/6011	30.00	-	2,054.81
24 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/214420881945/9532/0022813 00003173	-	1.00	2,055.81
24 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214523559278/DR/My11/INDB/.myci rcle@indus/6018	50.00	-	2,005.81

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
25 May 2022	Transfer Credit	N/SBIN122145040323/SBIN0000552/EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT	-	5,000.00	7,005.81
25 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214570033388/DR/mPok/UTIB/et.rzp@axisbank/Paym	2,082.10	-	4,923.71
25 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/214517462522/9240/57500000596030	-	1,882.00	6,805.71
25 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214551716699/DR/mPok/UTIB/et.rzp@axisbank/Paym	2,082.10	-	4,723.61
25 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/214517463207/9240/57500000596030	-	1,882.00	6,605.61
25 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214569113251/DR/Apol/UTIB/lo.rzp@axisbank/Apol	209.00	-	6,396.61
25 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/214517066288/9176/409001380683	-	171.00	6,567.61
25 May 2022	Transfer Debit	N/INDBN25054377023/CNRB/MAUSAM SINGH	3,000.00	-	3,567.61
25 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214561320724/DR/KJSB/PYTM/syq7hhns8@paytm/Paym	43.00	-	3,524.61
26 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214669917419/CR/Cash/YESB/epayout@yesbank/TRAN	-	100.00	3,624.61
26 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214673012088/DR/Guru/PYTM/weqmdzlpt@paytm/Paym	15.00	-	3,609.61
26 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214622970339/DR/Jai/UTIB/28075@okbizaxis/Paym	16.00	-	3,593.61
26 May 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/IDBI KHADAKPARA KALYAN THANE	1,500.00	-	2,093.61

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
27 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214711738407/CR/SHRE/UBIN/hapr e2-1@okaxis/pers	-	400.00	2,493.61
27 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214767943778/DR/SARV/SBIN/arve sh842@oksbi/Paym	343.00	-	2,150.61
28 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214800903951/CR/SARV/SBIN/981 9658933@ybl/Payme	-	343.00	2,493.61
28 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214831872998/CR/SHRE/UBIN/hapr e2-1@okaxis/pers	-	1,500.00	3,993.61
28 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214804073811/DR/Pooj/PYTM/lkmOf q10a@paytm/Paym	12.00	-	3,981.61
28 May 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/KALYAN BR THANE	2,000.00	-	1,981.61
29 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI RET adj revd- 214767943778	-	343.00	2,324.61
31 May 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/215115992730/9532/0235662 00000150	-	1.00	2,325.61
31 May 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/215181500565/CR/BABA/YESB/ban anak@yesbank/0029	-	1,260.00	3,585.61
31 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215102622271/DR/Well/YESB/IKHR OLIWEST@ybl/Paym	49.99	-	3,535.62
31 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215135808061/DR/KJSB/PYTM/syq 7hhns8@paytm/Paym	10.00	-	3,525.62
31 May 2022	E-PaymentDebit	PG/JboeEqw4NtKsfo/RAZORPAY/DC- 5691/Chandan Khapre	1,000.00	-	2,525.62
31 May 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215172259240/DR/HAFE/PYTM/- 61934683@paytm/Oid2	60.00	-	2,465.62

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.